C2 Second Saturday Series Shooting Match

8-Sep-12

Tactical Shooters
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Dean Zirges
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T. Ziaja

106.91
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J. Boehnlein
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Rob Hale

52.45
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Matt McClure

59.73
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Cliff Sabo
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Patrick Massey

84.36
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George Toscano

107.06

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

28.71

18.09

11.94

26.32

107.06

T1
iv)
T3
T4
T
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

T1
v}
LE]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

B 0N >

=N A >

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

3.00

3171

3.00

21.09

6.00

17.94

10.00

36.32

0.00

0.00




Competitor

Tom Corcoran

70.01
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Scott Ruggio

71.01
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Adrion Majette 119.05
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Shawn Maki
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Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
iv)
T3
T4
T
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

T1
v}
LE]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




